

ITEM NO.84

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 10872/2005

RAM NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAIJ NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 27/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Pannalal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

KUMAR)

(B. SUDHEENDRA

AR

REGISTR

mb